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1 2 3 .
. KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL,
PESHAWAR.
APPEAL NO. 818/2012
(Bahadur Nawaz-vs- District Police Officer Hangu, and others) .
JUDGMENT
| 02.11.2016 |

- PIR BAKHSH SHAH ., MEMBER:

Counsel for the appellant (Safdar 1qba1 Khattak, Advocate) and Mr.
Muhammad Jan, GP alongwith Mr. Abdur Rehman, Inspector(legal) for

respondents present.

2. . Appointed as Constable in the police depa;tment, the appellant
remained absent from .duty for two years w.e.f 30.03.2009,‘theref0re he

as dismissed from service vide original order dated 12.04.2011. His first |-
departmental appeal dated 16.12.2011 was rejected on 27-.'04.2012._ He;,_
submitted - a. second departmental appeal dated 17.05.2012 which was

rejected on 02.07.2012, hence this service appeal on 17.7.2012.
3. Arguments heard and record perused.

4. Learned counsel for the appellant submitted that the reason of
absence from duty was that mother of the appellant was seriously‘ il
therefore he could not come on duty. He further submitted that no charge

sheet or statement of allegations was served on the appellant and the

departmental enquiry was also conducted at his back. He argued that the | -




penalty is too harsh and as no opportunity of defense and hearing has beeﬁ
provided to. the apbellant therefore, the impugned orders may be set aside
and the appellant reinstated into service with all beck benefits. Tolreply to
the opposite arguments that the departmental appeals as well as service |
appeal both were badly time barred, fhe learned counsel further argued that
he had submitted condonation of delay on the ground of illness of mother
of the appellant, hence his service appeal may not be dismissed on the

ground of limitation.

5. This appeal was resisted by learned G.P who submitted that
original order was passed on 12.04.2011 against v;/hich first departmental-
appeal was moved on 16.12.2011 which was badly barred by time and
rejected on 27.04.2012. That the appellant submitted second departmental
appeal on 17.05.2012 which was also rejected on 02.07.2012. He argﬁed

that there is no provision of the second appeal in the law and rules and

| further that when the departmental appeal was also time barred so this

service appeal before Tribunal is incompetent which cannot be entertained. |
He also argued that the appellant remained absent for sufficient long time
/w1thout any leave application and his absence was a willful absence. He
also lstated that as the departmental appeal of the appellant has been’
rejected on the ground of limitation, therefore application for condonation
of delay cannot be considered by this Tribunal. He submitted that the

appeal may be dismiséed with cost.

6. We have carefully perused the record and heard pro & contra
arguments for the parties. It is not denied that the appellant remained
absent from dﬁty for two years. There is nothing on record to suggést that
he had asked for any type of leave. Though he has appended certain

medical papers which according to the appellant pertains to the illness of




his mother but the entire record does not reveal that the appellant was the

only attendant of his mother nor that when his mother fell ill so how longer

she remained bedridden. These facts were very important for a just|

decision. His ﬁrst departmental appeal was élso not within time and when
a departmental appeal is rejected being time barred, so the service appeal
may not be competent as laid down by the august apex court. No
convincing ground duly supported by sufficient evidentiary materials in its
suppoi“r[, have been adduced by the appellant to show that he had ample
justification to remain absence from duty for two long years are that further
the delay occasioned by him can be condoned in the circumstances. There
is no merit in this appeal. The same is therefore, dismissed. Parties are left

to bear their won costs. File be consigned to the record room.

—

(PIR BAKHSH SHAH)
MEMBER

(ABDUL LATIF)
MEMBER

ANNOUNCED
02.11.2016
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/. 818/2012

08.04.2016

04.7.2016

Counsél for “the appellant and Mr. Abd-Ur-Rehman,

Inépector alongwith Asst: AG for respondents present; Enquiry
report. produced' by the respondent-department copyA of which is
handed over to the learned éounsei for the 'ap.p'ellant- who
- requested that time may be granted to him to go thrbugh the
enquiry report. The case is adjourned. To come up for &guments ‘
on 04.07.2016. .

P

Member _ M\ember

Clerk of counsel for the appellant and Asstt: AG
alongwith Abdur Rahman, Inspector - (Legal) for the

respondents present. Learned counsel for the appellant is

not in attendance. Requested for Aadjournment. Adjourned

for final bearing to 02.11.2016 before D.B.

Member : Chéirman.
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Counsel for the appellant and Mr. Fa;nlar_l, AS‘I'alor_lgyyitll

Cieh

Mr. Muhammad Jan GP vflé":r':'responder'ng present

-

. Argumeﬁ:‘ts
could not heard due to shortage of time. To come up for

arguments on 2,2/’/ 2// r

A

Member

Counsel for the appellant ancl"f'l\/ll‘.; Abdul  Rehman,
Inspector (Légal) alongwith Mr. Ziaullah, GP for respéndents
present. Duriqg the course of arguments report of the enquiry
conducted against the appellant was not found on record.
Respondent-department is diArcAcled o produce“00])}»":81} ‘the same

on. Bl . Sny N

on next- date. To come up for further arguments

N

Member Memyber
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/5 9.6.2014 +ZEAppellant with counsel and Mr. Riaz Muhammad, ASI

f;g behalf of respondents with AAG present. Arguments

2 oA
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could "‘ri:dt*ti"éiiheard because representative of the respondents stated
RN R

iy

e L ez . .
that he cpu]gl not timely handgd over record of the case to the : ,

L

learned AAG Perusal of file revealed that the respondents have 2lso S

.t :r':;i t . . . ) .‘
" not filed*reply to application for condonation of delay. Reply to ™ -
.:.‘."..' :_J"'w& ., ~-

application for condonation of delay be filed in the meantime for .
arguménis,’ particularly on the question of limitation in view of the -

i « departmental-' appeal having been declared time barred by the
departmental appellate authority, on 25.11.2014. '

- RS 1) 2014

11.05. .01 Cou’ns’e&{ou the appellant and Mr. Ziaullah, GP. with Fazal

Mulmmma_d,‘:/ﬁSl f[’or the respondents present. Counscl for the
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«ppctlant requcsted for adjournment. Therefore, case is adjourned
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11.6.2013

127.92013

29.3.2013

: Abﬁellant with counsel and Mr. Azizur Rehman, Inspec3yr
(Legal) on behalf of the respondents with Mr. Noorullah, SGP
present. Written reply received on behalf of the respondents, copy
whereof is handed over to the learned counsel for the -‘appellant for
rejoinder on 11.6.2013. o

No one is present on behalf of the appellant Mr. Aziz-ur-
Rehman, DSP (Legal) for the respondents with Mr. Muhammad Jan,
GP present. Rejoinder has not been received. Another chance is given
for re_]omder on27. 9. 2013. . '

Appellant with counsel and Mr. Ibrahim 'Asghar, Inspector

‘Legal for respondents with AAG present. Rejoinder has not been

15.01.2014

received and request for further time made on behalf of the appellant

A last chance is given for rejoinder on 15.1.2014

Qul

Appellant' with counsel and Mr. Muhammad Aslam, Inspector |

on behalf of respondents with AAG present. Rejomder recelved on

behalf of the appellant, copy whereof is handed over to the lea
'AAG for arguments on 9.6.2014. S ' o




) _ Agralalo-B18fe01a.
| L( 11.10.2012 . o

‘Counsel for the appellant‘, and Mr. Shakirullah ACP

alongwith Azizur Rehman L.O for the respondents present-.
Counsel for the appellant heard on preliminary. Contended
. that the appe_ll_ar}t has not been treated in accordance Wj.th the
law/rulés. The appéllant has been d-ismissed f?om service
vide the impugnediorder dated 12.4.2011, without fulfilling
the legal requirements as required under the la\-)v/rules. The
‘ appellant .prefe;red a departmental appeal but‘the same has
been rejected on 21.04.2012. Counsel for the apbellant has
* also submitted an application for condonation of delay in
filing the appeal. Points raised at the bar need consideration.
The appeal is admﬁitted to full hearing, subject 16 all legal
'objection_s. The api)ellant is_directed to depoéil the secufily
- -amo@t and process fee within 10 days. Case adjourned to

8.1.2013 for submission of written reply on main appeal as

well as reply/arguments on application.

Meer.

>'~ 11.10.2012 This case be put before the Final Bench I for
further proceedings.
Mgiber
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29.8.2012

A(ﬂlounsel for the appellant present. The appellant has been
dismissed from service vide order dated 1242011 on the
gfound of absence from duty, against which he preferred a
departmental appeal on 21.4.2012. His representation was also
rejected on 2.7.2012. In this case the appellant has himselt
admitted his absence from duty. Notice be issued 1o the
AAG/Respondents to produce the record whether the
respondents have tried to contact the appellant 1o associate in
the inquiry proceedings or not. Only this point will be

considered. To come up for preliminary hearing opfl . 10.2012. ‘
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. 1= | a7/07/2012 The appeal of Mr, Badadur Nawaz =
v presented today by Mr.Saffadar Iqbal Khattak
\ ) Advocatefé may be en'bered in the Ins‘bli:utlon
o reglster and put up to the WOrthy Cha:r.rman
for prelminary hesring; . : '
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Bench i‘or preliminary hearxng ‘bo be put up
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IN THE SERVICE TRIBUNAL K.P.K PESHAWAR

Service Appeal No. g( 2 /2012

Bahadur Nawaz ...l Appellant
-Vs-
District Police Officer Hangu and others.................. Respondents
INDEX
S.NO | Description Of Documents Annex Pages
1 Service Appeal alongwith affidavit '
2 Condonation of Delay alongwith affidavit
3 Addresses of Parties
4 . Copy of order A 10
S Copy of departmental appeal & order B /1
6 Copy of Representation _ ' C | 2—- 77
7 Wakalatnama ‘ , _ 1R
D |
. s‘f‘@
‘?‘ Appellant
o Through

Safdar Igbal Khattak

v ' : - Advocate Peshawar

Dadeds 1307 Joja -
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IN THE SERVICE TRIBUNAL K.P.K PESHAWAR

: W Pl
Service Appeal No.. gl g > /2012 & m

e £ZO-‘- .

~ | Lot
Bahadur Nawaz S/o Iraq Badshah ' MX |

Constable No. 182 /94 R/o Kotki, District Hangu.......... Appellant

-Vs-
1. District Police Officer Hangu.

2. Deputy Inspector General Police Kohat Region Kohat.
3. Deputy Superintendent of Poljce Hangu...

4. Provincial Police Officer K.P.K Peshawar....... .. ~Respondents

SERVICE APPEAL U/S 4 OF K.P.K SERVICE TRIBUNAL ACT
1974 AGAINST THE DISMISSAL ORDER DATED 12-04-2011

Prayer in Appeal:

On acceptance of this service appeal, the impugned order
dated 12-04-2011 passed by the respondent No. ] may kindly be set

aside in the appellant may graciously be reinstated in his Service
with all back benefits

Respectfully Sheweth:

1. That the -appellant was appointed as “Constable in_;ggplice
Department” on 18-09-2004 at Hangu.

2. That the appellant performing his duties regularly and due to

. the illness of her mother, the appellant unable to perform his
0 duty for some time.

) 7 3. That respondent No.1 issued order to dismiss the appellant
/ from his service on 12-04-2011 (Copy of order is attached
as annexure A). |
4. That the appellant filed a departmental appeal before the
respondent Np.2 which was also turn down orn 21-04-2012-
(Copy of the appeal & order is attaéhed as Annexure B).

¥




5. That the appellant filed the representation for re- instatement

before the respondent No.2 which was also turn down on 02-

07-2012 (Copy of the representation Sor re-instatement in
order dated 02-07-2012 is attached as Annexure C),

6. That the appellant is aggrieved from the order dated 12-04-
2011, 21-04-201 & 02-07-2012 and come to this Hon,ble

Tribunal inter alia on the following grounds.

GROUNDS:

A. That the impugned orders are incorrect based on malafide
intentions, against the facts, circumstances of the case and
against the principles of natural justice.

'B. That the order passed by respondent No.1 is highly illegal and
unlawful. .

C. That the appellant performed his duty regularly and was
efficient and punctual constable of police during his service,

D. That prior to final sow cause notice, no charge sheet, and
show cause notice was served upon the appellant.

E. That noAinquiry against the appellant was conducted and if
any inquiry was conducted that would be one sided inquiry,
because the appellant was not served with any show cause

. notice nor any explanation has been called from appellant nor
any statement of allegation was sent to him and as such the
appellant was condemned unheard. .

F. That the absence of appellant from h1s service was not

deliberate and intentional but due to some urgent and

unavoidable reasons i.e. treatment of her mother (Medical

documents are attached as annexure)




&

G. That the appellant was appointed in 18-09-2004 and Jomed
his duty vide daily dairy. And since that he has served the
department to the entire satisfaction of all concerns and
superiors and there is no complaint against him.

H.That any other ground will be taken at the time of argument

with the kind permission of this Hon,ble Tribunal.

It is, therefore, humbly prayed that on acceptance of this

- appeal, this Hon,ble Tribunal may kindly be set aside the
impugned order dated 12-04-2011passed by respondent No.1l
and order dated 21-04-2012 passed by the respondent No.2 and
order dated 02-07-2012 passed by the respondent No.3 and the

-appellant may kindly be reinstated into his service with all back
benefits.

, - Appellant
Dateds FroF Fel>- Through
- | : - Safdar Iqgbal Khattak

_ Advocate Peshawar.
AFFIDAVIT:

I Safdar Igbal K_hattak Advocate High Co'urt, as per
instruction of my client, do hereby soiemnly affirm and declare
on oath that the contents of the accompanying Service Appeal
are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and

nothing has been concealefl from this Hon ,ble Tribunal.

ATTESTED ‘ /4/”/

LID MAHMOOD ADV: q
; OATH COMIESSIONER -~ | : \ -
'BESHAWAR HIGH QU

DEPONENT
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IN THE SERVICE TRIBUNAL ,K.P.K PESHAWAR

Service Appeal No. /2012
Bahadur Nawaz ................coooeciiiiiiiniiinei Appellant
+ -Vs-

District Police Officer Hangu and others.................. Respondents

APPLICATION FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY

Humblz) sheweth:

- 1. That the above appeal is pending before this Hon,ble Tribunal

and’no date of hearing has yet been flxed

2. THAT the appeal of the appellant as time barred due to the

111ness of her mother in cannot filed the appeal against the

1mpugned order before this Hon,ble Tribunal.

3. That the delay of the filling of the appeal of the appellant is

not deliberately nor intentionally but due to

aforementioned reason.

4. That is according to the decision of the sﬁperior courts the

case is decided neither on merit nor on the technicalities.

It is therefore humbly prayed that on acceptance of this

application then appeal of the appellant may kindly be

condoned and decided on merit.

Appellant
Through

Dateds|poFpeld M |
' Safdar Iqbal Khattak
Advocate Peshawar
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IN THE SERVICE TRIBUNAL K.P.K PESHAWAR

Service Appeal No. /2012
Bahadur NaWaz ...........oevvoveooooooooooo Appellant
-Vs- .
District Police Officer Hangu and others.................. Respondents |

AFFIDAVIT:

I Safdar Igbal Khattal;_ Advocate High Court, as per
instruction of my client, do hereby solemnly affirm and cieclare

- on oath that the conténts‘ of the accompanying Service Appeal
are true and correct to the best of Amy‘ knowledge and belief and

nothing has been concealed from this Hon,ble Tribunal.

T R REns DEPONENT




IN THE SERVICE TRIBUNAL K.P.K PESHAWAR

‘Service Appeal No. /2012

Bahadur Nawaz ..............o....loo Appellant

_VS_
District Police Officer Hangu and others.................. Respondents’_

ADDRESSES OF THE PARTIES

APPELLANT

Bahadur Nawaz S/o Iraq Badshah
Constable No. 182/94 R/o Kotki, District Hangu

RE'SP'QNDENTS:

1. District Police Officer Hangu

2. Deputy Inspector General Police Kohat Region Kohat.
3. Deputy Superintendent of Police Hangu.

brteds |7 o2 Dol .

Advocate Peshawar
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“absence. Cod

No.3724 ~257=0 (liated Kohat the_ A | —{; /?012

(> A
POUCE DEPARTMENT - S KOHAT REGION, - -
{CE DEPARTMENT GION,

e . ORDER.
oo - . .>‘

Constable Bahddar Nawaz No. 182/94 of Hangu district against the order ¢f District

Police Officer, Hangy, vide which he wag dismissed‘ from. se_fvice févm tl_ie date of hig

furn un ang absented himself fron duty

Aida

the Charge Sheet, nor joint  the. enqﬁiry Proceedings til] itg disposal. Aftér

co_inpletion of all coda} formaliiieg the applicant was dismissed fromscw}ce by the
competent autbority(DPO, Hanguj vide his office OB No. 199, dated ]2.04:201 1.
. . l A ' Aggrieved from the 'élbove order, the applicarnt nrafopred:
the said application op 16.12.2011, | T |
. . The applicant was heard in person”during_ ordérly rons
heid on 18.04.2015 and record peruseq. ' ‘ N - o
. o The apblican!; failed to explain hig Confuer” 44 vuall- as
defend hifnself. ' ) ‘ - S L N
, -Perﬁsal of record revealed that the~a;.3plica_}‘.'x;c' remained: _
absent from dufy from g iong period( about.0n years) i.e with effect frémn 30.03.300¢
tll the disposal o7 €NqUiry proceedings ini‘;iatéd against him as wel] 45 did net'jgin -

the proceeding ‘to defend_himself. Record further revealed that he al's;é"rémér'ned”»

absent from duty on two other occasion. The conduct of the applicant tra’rilqpiréd che

is not desirable to Tetain in g disciplined foree. Further more the application” {§’

contrary to law, badly delayed, hence dismissed,

(MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ S8y
_ . PSP, QP .

v : K Dy: Inspector Genersj
' S . Kohat Begion, 4o

. ) : CIopy to ‘Distrig:t Police Officer Hangu for information W/r to his Memo:
No. 5633/1nsp:/Legal, dated 31.12:20711. ) ' T
2 .

B constable Bahagay Nawaz. /0 Irag Badshan R/ Kotki. Ten: &
(/)(strict Hangu, - o A P ]

v

(MOHAMMAD I

A7 span

Pgme: ‘

Dy Inspector Geners 2
Kohat Region, Kobai o
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- _ ’ I(uhail }\(mou Iwhaf
_:f\& N ::\u,_‘ z'éaz /IB

+ dateq] H; angy the /e /w( ’ ‘:f;.!_!
\(rf)n(l RLPR SLNTATION _“gF-m‘s:m:mu N
.M( 'mo: .
P f hmdly rcfer to You O \f:. FOTG e
: m@"d,.eo .05.2015 ,
, It is 'submittcd r.hét Dx Co:m able g, War Nawgy,
No, Jih 2/94 of d:stfict Hanou hasg u!( :d chrc
re- mslatcmnn(

(1;,. »Hf‘
F whawar

i
’ !

- Facr 'arlsmg of Uw
POste at p,

Cil s

Speci;

are i tiyge HPplican \\})J}v
olice !,:'nc,.s Hangy hag. pmr.ccd( ‘on g VS Chtang e ave, f)Lft
dich 0y Lurn up fmd absenteg himsep from dury Wil ey i'mm
.'30.0.‘1.30()9 He wyg Proceedeq dc.pmlnunm”s Undey
rom Serviee {

the MW
al Puwcrs)

R m(w'zi
- Hangy, A
Commire ines Ollicer

Coniclyeyf ol

Ord: 22000 by
Crve In

the Dy
¢ unnpnsmg of Reg

wa
Constale

Shr:c{

CCU iy
Speetyy
.’!:m;;u

“and |
5 dppomted

(apphc mL) He de

nor join the
o 4l cod;

Police mes
to, scrulinize the o defaulier

L.‘hu:‘_-__{c
CNquiny

al !rrmalmcs the
¢ OMmpeten

the

applican: Was ¢y

: mmpIctirm
@) Hangy,

rom . IANTOE by e

.mm st
aug horit_y(DP

vicle his Offi¢e an N, b d;itr'd
. |
I,)..OAfJ.:?OI 1,

AgRricve from (he
lore (his

appeal pe 2 nes

Ahoye order
Nt hmh aulhorriy on

qusal of ro

v the :rp;;’li:-;mt.prvlk:r'r(.'d
16, .’;'.’.'.3()’! I

corl xc‘vt"llcd e 1, ;
dahisen from du!; riod (aboyy ()“

dmp(:sci! of cnqu.'ry Proc.: CAings iy

ceding (4 de

);)Ir(.
Yo ars 11'

HH rey, Hine «(
for 4 Iong pe

\\uh gy

|
feng himge H

r‘r'uru
30.03. )()()() I 1k ¢ iy beirg,
AN e did not Join (he ploc
Ve that he also rer ‘absem from
The mmdlu.‘t of the 4 ) ar fy
amu! m adi Sriplined foree.

iralsle Lo-he
Hisg ;1pp’1ication boin;‘i’ I
D d wag

Recoggg farther

: uw'uxion.
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‘ind bad!\'-

Bally e fe
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._No.f182/94 of district Hangu hdS filed representation

. "Hangu was appointed o serutinize the {:om‘iuct of the (

. ‘/"'”_‘); : s
Phone No: 9260112, " e :
From: - . Thie Dy: Inspe. Siencrat of Py,
P Kohat Region, RTR
_ ,
To.'i" - - The Provingia) Poi:ce Officer,
. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar -
Nene | ' -
No, '> /EC Dated Kohat the_f , 26 /2012,
co . - . . ) . T
Su'brﬁ'cc;:- : : REPRESENTATTON FOR RE_—INSTHEME NT
TR ) - LT S
MEMORANDUM : e 1; i . _ ! .
N i Kindly refer to you;r oflice Engg. No. IL).‘.&’-"I‘.':/.‘"D-H, dated
i Lo . H P - :
f’ 25.05.2012. ' ;
] ) It s submitted the_xt Ex constabic Bahadar Naway

for hig
‘ rc-ihfs;atcmcnt before - Provincia] Police  Officer Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
I Pcsh;a;var. ] ' . '

H [P}
i

: - Fact arising of the case ‘ape that the application while
'posfe:d at Police Lin:es Hangu hag pProceeded on 02 days Causal leave, i)ut
did ;161; turn up -'and‘ absented himselr "II'rm‘n duty it elfe
30.03.2009. He was DProceeded dcp:u'tmemm]y Under the Nwep Rcmov;tl
from Ser};ice (Special Power Ord; 2000 by the DpPQ, Hang.

committcccomprising of Reserve Inspector and Lines Offjee

¢t from

I Police Lifwé
claulier constable
-(applicant}. He ‘delibléra‘tefy did not submit reply (o the of
‘join‘ the enquiry pz’dcéedirﬁg till its dispésal. Alter con'{plo
formalitics ‘r.hc e;pplicant-was‘dis:;nie;scd from service Ly the competent
authority (~DPO' Hangu) vide his .Qfﬁcq OB NO', 199, dated 12.04.2()'1 1.

farge Sheet, nop

tion of aJ] codal

Aggrieved from the above order, the applicant preferred

-appoal to the undcrs'ig'ned‘on 16.12.2Ql I: ) .

Perusal of record }'cveglcd that the applicant remained

-absent from duty for a long periog ( about 02 years) i.e with effect ;1'6h1
30.03.2009 till the disposal of 'enquir__y préccedings Initiated against him. a5
well as did not join the proceeding to.dcfcnd himselr, Record further

Ir'evealed thay he also remained absent from duty on two other ocecasion.
. . . 5 -

The conduycey of the applicant transbircd'that he is noy desirable o be

retained in g disciplined foree.,

His application being legalily defective, devoin of meriy

- and badly time barred, was accordingly dismissed by this office vide No.,

S792-25/C, dateg 21.04.2012, .

; The applicant has furnisheq Jdame CXCUSCs i hig -
; :

application which are totally irrelevant,
e .
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» - . o ' HN !
oo e representation filed Ly g Apeant s legaliy o e
| defective, withouy substance, devoid of merit, budiy i barred and fig to
: i1 be filed pleasc, ) S o - : o
L . . - ' - e . ) .
2 Bpel: {Service Record & Fuji Missal) ‘ o . : S
HE : ] R . } .. . . ° ]
H i - . N N :
Pt : 1 i
Lo f # 1 :
P j H .
L s ! i —
P : : S e
P : ; e
: ' : 1 b Dy: Inspeciar Gentraj of Police,
; . : : I\z/ Roluit Region, Rohat. )
1 No. < /EC , ,
B . Copy to District Police Officer, Hangua o mnformation -
. . w/r to his Memo: No.2721/!.!3, dated 11.06.2012. . -
i- = : ' - .
i - Z
. N 4 ) N _"/.—.4'
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. Police Hangu has been examined & filed by the competent authofity, being

“in the rules for second appeal/ rep’?eséntation.

received with your Memo under reference is returned.

{;/( @QQ/// - - AIG/ESMABLISHMENT
A ' ~ For Provincial Police Officer,

From : " The Provincial Police Officer,
‘ Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.
Peshawar. '

Deputy Inspector General of Polic;e',
Kohat Region, Kohat. '

To : ~  The
ol f)m“? b /EAl dated Peshawar the & 2/

Subject:  REPRESENTATION FOR RE-INSTATEMENT

4
~

Memo:

Please refer to your office Memo: No. - 5715/EC,
dated: 20.06.2012. | . | |
The case of Ex-Constablé Bahadar Nawaz No. 182/94 of District ‘

time barred. = . ’ . |
The Region chief has already filed his appeal Fhere-isno provision ‘

The Service Record & Fauji Missal of the above named Ex-FC °

f /\ ?\/Lff](—ﬂ o - "+ Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.
, ‘ - : . Peshawar. )

EAMv Doctiments(20E-11-32Vhahadar nawar dae




DR, MOHAMMADSAERI

R .. MBBS, DCARD ﬂ
o - HEART SPECIALIST

™~ : DIVISIONAL HEADQUARTER HOSPITAL KOHAT
B0922-511175

ﬂ"-: ’ Pts Name/é"’é / = 27 ' - ~ Age. 2 Sex/ Date 7//

s )
/éﬁrzia/l;{a/cord (p() ){C'ﬂ
o E 5" D . . ’ : re o '

S0 | | : - A <°> -
cY 7 ::
- C/

1/55'/3 ~) 7 ' L CO'Q?*W)]S?;

et v
I TR
AR TR

N
9

U
At s b . b e+ riahs

N
)

Q)
S
R
~
-

* NOT VALID FOR COURT " | . o | > z)/d"b}/

: ..-.-“T“'




v, Wittan Z&m 0»mé;mc @ df’ ’

, :B.B.S. M.U.S.P.
. G.P. & Ultrasound Specialist = o d Ju Al R
_ >

lini iTeTo} _ ' '
Clinic: MEHMOOD MEDICOSE 7 _ e V’/‘/d~.£;~
Near Bab-al-Madina, Thali Road Hangu : - C, - ’
Mob: 0333-9678010 ~ - L . ﬁjudc;w.,,g)y';,{;g,/ o

. . - Miﬁ ,ﬁ/ﬁﬁfécf} - Age ﬂ&’/Sex F Dat-e- /- -J-//-/‘

Name

@&mca( Qecofw(

/3/4,*@. ftote ./'74 - .

: / B .. : o BRI /?p”c,/// 9’4""-_" ’ m
: Lt_ ??/ . ] 5 / (:/ .‘

;@_07_ ./(5.6753‘9 ) : | /[/L)

T B //ww ’ ﬂ“‘f-""f’
Uerstn q o - ) - |
éé’ Z fjw ) ' “ //Q ///

G o Y
L / L e /"
AR I 7 PE

/ "/ﬂ/ ] ,/,'/_/

P VR VY

e i e e e eee e




e e Sarttme i1V e a et Ak s vv— o 3

MB.B.SMU.SP

Q & Ultrasound Specialist _U
Ciinic: MEHMOOD MEDICOSE
Near Bab-al-madina, Thall Road Hangu

Mob: 0333-9193960

“.Dr. Multan Khan Orakzal, s

et g

J‘:;‘ﬁﬁb’/f/(é-&

:6'5;4}:;;,‘){3_, L)/J}g.%")};bﬁ.g

- /(Z(_ ZZ/ f f/za}%

Signature

Name 0 . slaos ) e S son e I G-t
ABDOMINAL ULTRASOUND EXAMINATION
LIVER Sizes Parenchy\) | Bile Duct
- o Normal Normal
Normal {Fatty Dilated
. | Enlarged Focal : : .
GALL Size ﬁglcuii - nl;!:nm = /Mé//ftwﬁ%éd./
BLADDER Normallﬁ Pressir:it'? Thickened / - '
: : Enlarged ‘ )
PANCREASE|Size Paronchyma
Nor T Normal 7 -
mal
Abnormal .
Enlarged . Focal Lesin
SPLEEN Size | Parenchyma
b Normal _”/ Normal
Enlarged Abnormal -
KIDNEYS Right Kidney  [Left Kidney Parenchyma Calculi
- Size | Size . : [ Rk,
wleat et Lk//Zdv/ Lk 7/@/4 Ceepl,
URINARY Empty Caleuli . - Wali
BLADDER |Fun v Absent = - Normal
‘ o Present Thickened
— A Focal Lesion -
PROSTATE |Normal Enlarged
SIZE A P
ASC!T?S . {Present |Absent s
- Comments:




L oqmoorz REFERE FORM TO FAUJI FOUNDATION HOSPITAL
' PcSHAVVAR / RAWALPIND!

. Patrenta Name J—\N%\"?\ %uum\ W/O, o/o S/O Ex No Y e'§ V5

Rankgs,hm&, }&EQ :2253 SM,; Umt "E\M@ Age G‘L Yeara o

Daté:_z‘z-zp‘,zo.20,1-1.' SR - ‘Address o e
T, ' ST © Village: M‘ il Rt wX
PE L Mawg S
" Tehsil:__. \AANQOQ -

. District: __ T

s

Diéeééé: S

Clsmcal Note

) ‘ . - -
— ——

m i“‘\ e T e e T T T

oo

0}




B ' ' DEPARTMENT OF CARDIALAGY ' Datad:  12-4PR.2010
. . FCHMWC\GQWVDMDT o
Flz?g\q Nun 2969 Reg Num® A40316-; Patient Name HASIS SULTAN _ Unit EME
. Age 62 . Gender FEMALE Rank s/M = | _ : o
; - - Diagmosi.g ‘ v )
i Axis: Wormal  KVA: o LVA: Mo KEEB: o LEEB: No INEAKCT :
£ . 3 . . -
j %‘t.rm‘w::t . falue awh Aoy ‘{al_m-ea = —
: 02, hoar ffﬂ 20 < My _ o &
S Lr.ENon ) R IR ﬂ 1.V L : ﬂ :
¥ - ‘ ) ' ] . o . ’ N f .
[ L.Vv.E.D - ] 44 I 36 - 56mm | BTV . |
i novEs | 30 ) 20 - 35 mw 3 ' E
5 A |
f RV.ES 25 1 T-zimm s p— -
' I.v.s : ,!r. V.S MOTION 'J
. ! S T~ 1Y mm . .
) THICKNESS I\J »' I! P L‘@FIOA 7 . il
; A : g : '
' TRICRNESS ‘ 7 - 11 mw | ss6. wan : : , _ ’J
' o Eijactian - : ‘ . ). Tmonm . LT R
C RPrutition Jt 59 fl‘. Eiaction 50-75% L R : R f]
: Shortening _ S _ Misc. ‘ . '
: Fractien f 3T . Shortening 25% - , _ o
i STE - : |~ AsSD : |
y M.V.E.E. : » - _ : ~ o=
o . Slope ~ . =~ [ [ 70 - 150 mm/sec b

M.V, (D.E.]

" e
'AExcursmn | i -~

MvESD [T L T

19 - 3% mm

b e Ao an baes s

R Y-S Cusp A, i - s

8 deperation 5 L ]1 L5 - 26 mm.
! CUMMERTS ; ' S .
: NORMAL SIZE CARDIAC CHAMBERS. ‘ ' o *
1: T NOBMAIL GLORAL TV SYSTOLIC FLNCTION. ; ‘
| IO NBECTORNL WL YT MRV MY WAST . -
} VALVES ARE NORMAL [N STRUCTURE. . . T .
i NO CLOT OR PERICARDIAL -EFFUSION. ' '
H CONCTUSTONS : -
i- nomamy, CLODML 1V et TGO .

'i . - . .g _ »

{ -
{ .
. , o
| ,-A/Q/ -
! L o . .
L. : If{], -
| e
] i
g , ar . Bangazsh
Technician N carda.o?ﬂﬁé?s% O. Card
i . .~ CARDIOLOGIST - -

¥ sFM Peshawar,
- - o

H .

i.

i -

i X

i \

i -
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24

"-d.—n-...._...... -————— s A . = e e—— - e —
Lo 4 ' ¢ |
TN : ' dical Lahoratory sy a8
- /téga Teerah Bazar Kohat, = (.5//@’: L}”-’/" L/Z/C’t

: - = .
b S G 30 28y '
. !

7 .
. ) y/-.-nt's Name.—_(_}_(ﬁlz/Lg .(./uwo

“ge Sex f Date / i
. / o Test Requxred 2_2 v? g ? C’/ /egzr— Y/ | "
H — = ‘ = -
_ NORMAL RANGE : ;
Glucose F mg/di /7N | 80-110 mg% ,'
Clucose R Upto 180 mg% '
erubm Total mg/di Upto 1.0 mg% !
g _ g
Bilirubin Direct mg/di / 0.25 mg% [
~ i
' Bilirubin Indirect mg/d / 0.1 t0 0.5 mg¥ 3
SGPT (ALT) ufl / Upto 40 u/|
Alkaline Phosphatase uft 10-275 -
- " . z N .
Urea mg/di 10 ~ 50 mg%
’ Creatinine mgldi | Upto 1 -2 mg% ]
Urid Acid (Urates) - |M3.4.70 F24.57 .'
v P - - i -t — P 24 '
i . - - — i - R NN S b -..:.- v R ., l
! Calcium I —
'f / j -
95 i LT
! [
“ {
-
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-

- Dr. Abdul Hanan
: Medical Specialist & nEn':sdgsé?g%s; :

, Zﬁgﬂéf@ﬂf’wwbl’/lﬁb
! Sl s S5

i
i

N

~.ﬁ—alz_)g_ Q\M’\ 57 -C(—?’/!'O/f.l‘)

M:Qi;!klwgﬂ,‘g :
Foa !

I.M.M (Medicine), FCPS (Medicine)
Ex:Registrar Medical Unit 2
(Banazir Bhatto Hospital Rawalpindi)
. Ex: Assistant Incharge Endoscoy &
Liver Center ’
(Banazir Bhatto Hospital Rawalpindi)
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\, -
M.D D'P card ‘PIC’
Cardiologist / Physician v I Y
Consultant Cardlolognst

Hayat Abad Medical Complex
Peshawar

/

P
/// AL 2apey |

[~ 4o
/;é» Moy
o 7s |
Toai Uisfrurerihe
/S 7S

b hirt

&z

i /é%/ym
}/ L /’

sy

,,,,,,
'''''''

U&TQ’J‘J ;_;,j«&j(f
| w“%y‘/,,}u’z-»'/t

Age 1@@_ Date _1.’5‘_ M‘

- G
e ﬁ_/%ﬁa
o s
/ﬂﬂy
- 44, 2
| é?f AL
s

1

/urc,w,yﬂ 2565776-2567448 /u;,uukuﬂuwgf ) /J/,;zo 5 / / Jx
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M.B.B.S. Peshawar

:"th Mir Raza Shqh Oqu;az @,ﬁ' M slslle %%5

D.M.R.D.1, (F.P.G.M.I) Lahore

Specialist: Ultra Sound C.T. Scan, Mr! 0333-9679455: /1~ (A

Medical Officer:

Distt: Head Quarter Hospifal, Hangu.

mUSTEGG S 3iTEnss
g JLT@.&C&{J;»L%-I:_‘A%:
(P> FAdilnctys ik

Na.me D it ’éﬂ (F2 Age Sex Date—/2=: 7“"?.

ér}/wf 2 'g//’/?///c g
)3 Com faraf

. ,4%;I [

- /4"77’/””/" %d"ééqéf

T

Rl B — Ve '
/] l.,{p’ w"f" —— ’C' " p k&)' |
332.22 ot ) * . N
0332-2203339 . . [ K
osga.sgg§gg4 23/ L)‘/'V(ﬁ' A I — & w17y
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Patient: Habib SUIIan
PID: 021

Age: 53y
Sex: Female

Pacemaker: No
Smoking: tlo

Height: 58 in
Weight: 170 Ibs

Family: Yes
Alcobol: No

; Referred By: Dr.Masahib Ali

+ Medication: Tab Nitromint 2.6 mg . .
. TAD Disptin CV . S
Tab Spiromide '

Indications: Chest Pain

e

o - -

e et e s fean Al bt <y rn bt o An

.

Test Details:

Test Site: K
Test Date; €/28/2009. 10:51 AM

Software: QRS Card Cardiology Suite (Enu 4.04) .
Recorder grsitdi.ady (SN: 0308AU037 10089Ay) rev V03,04

Technician: A.lkram

Report Date: 8/23/2009, 11:01 AM

Strip Details:

! Phase:
Stage:
Device Load:

;Test Results:

BP 130/80

KR 87
Baseline Measurements
PR: 167 ms
QRS. 79 ms
QT /QTC: 350 ms 1 422

PR: 167 s
QRS: 79 ms
QT/OTC: 380 ms ¢ 472

Current Measurements |

Protocol: Modified

. Maximum BP: 160/
. Maxitnum ST: 2.0 mm @ 4:34 [V5)

Test Time: 9.21
Termination Reason: Patient Request

" Maximum HR: 102 [63 “% of THR (162} }

Magimum Load: 17 mi/hr. 5.0 % grade [ 3.5 METS]

Phase Time:
METS:

Madmum DP. 12480

Exercise Time: 3:02

3
f
{

Device: Treadmill (Trackinastey

Baseline 1l ,\ﬂ V2 ' Vs it ' Blood Pressure Trends Heart Rate and STe Trends
. o7 L\_,-./" 03 LS ""'«JL/ . H - $Y5 — O = LD.- SPD = R e . MR+ §Tem .
-132 045 , 055 M g .
; 4 . 2z sl el L a5t
. I §- i 1 25
Current  H r\J . V2 “V5 ’ L ¢ 3 £, cf
07 N 03 05 itk M N sz
132 045 ) r“' 055 ESE : LR R 3§
i = - w i =
R N 3 & i . . Y
B o s 1 35 20 25 o H 10 15 20 s
o.Spead. 25 mm/s Gain, 10 _mm/mV. ST 50 ms STe upit. mm STm upit, mV/ s Test Fime (mlnutes) : Test Tee {minutec) ]
0:00 Speed: 25 mm/'s Gain: 10 mni s my ST 60 ms STe unit: mm STrt unit, mvV/s Filter: Artitaci. Baseline
! , Vi V4
-3 - 02 07 {
003 . ’ 078 040 3
} ‘, i
. 1 it N
e L—-—J\.«A”W Ve st "'“\,_’--.. " _M”dﬁ !'i’*-'ﬂ ]-Hm‘h.'s\'-‘n
- l t -

\.opvna"uazoo.x Pulse Blomedical, Inz. AIl,lg' is resarsed.

O e S

V2 Vs
=23 08
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Al s . 13
7 , - Stress ECG Stage Complex Summanry .
I .J»’l . . ) . Ez
cient: Habib Sultan’ . PID: 021 ’ ! : |
Afe: 58y Heighl: 68 in Pacemaker: No Family' Yes Medication: Tab Nitroinint 2.6 my ’
Sex:Female  Weight, 170 ihbs Smoking: No  Aleohol: No * I’:‘Il” Dl)nsr]zwlulr‘: ?V :
N 2 Il .
Referred By: Dr.Masahib Ali fﬁﬁlﬁﬂg&]gzmzow. 10:51 AM Report Date: 6/28/2009. 11:01 AM
EXercise - . Speer:25 mm /s Gain: 10 mm f mVy ST 60 ms STe unil; mm STm unit: mV / 5+, .
2 ! ] m . aVR avL avE, vy v2 V3 v4 V5 Ve .
01 02 01 02 oo 02 03 02 06 0l 62 08 .
. -005 038 032 0322 0 035 o1 050 000 027 242 0.5 "
HR: 102 y . . 3
BP: 130/ 80 . ‘ ] i
"Phase: 201 ﬁ ,\J. . ﬂ :4
Stage: 6:50 e o~ N SOV =y ~ e~ ~ B !
METS: 3.5 i \/V i - . ; ;
U7 mithr, 50% ) . R . ) v |
2 i H i avR - avL avF V1 V2 V3 V4 vs V6 -
09 0.4 04 02 a2 o4 00 0.1 06 07 02 C
007 015 022 005 015 18 0.30 050 008 012 -O!l" 003 ;‘
HR: &6 . . . [
BP: 130/ 80 , ,
Phase, 201 L i : .
Stage: 1:50 ""‘J AR Py, M A {-/“ ~ / e 7 i
METS: 3.5 \/V . V’_\’
L7mi/hr, 50% .
Recovery Speed- 28" mim / s Gain® 10 wm / my ST 60 n:?, STe unit: mm :STm unit: mV i o
.Cool-Down I i i[] avR avh aVvF Vi v2 V3 V4 Vs Ve
: a1 0.5 0.4 03 o1 05 L 00 [ 05 06 04 L3
003 053 *045 0.30 020 050 033 057 018 003 0.02 005
HR: &0 . : -
BP: .. ﬂ B | . ' ) : .
Phasn ¢:45 ﬂ - “L, . L/ \A . .
Stage: G:45 T ANT - Y — ) ‘
METS72.1 - B ’
1.5mi/hr. 0.0 % . - '
Recovery = - | I 7 avR avL aVvF V1 V3 v4 ] Ve
00 05 05 07 ‘¥ 0.5 -0 uo o 038 03 0
_ o112 -0 50 0.8 030 015 D7 040 [ 023 038 , 022 <230
HR: 79 - - . . .
- BP: 150/ 95 ’
Phase: 1:50 '\—}L\, . L - .
Stage: G:50 — s AL ~ L-/
METS: k0 S o \/V_\ . . : . :
0.0 mifhr. 0.0% . N
Recovery [ 1] mw aVvR aVvL avF S V1l V3 V4 V5 vé
[eX ~ 28 -0,5° 02 02 .05, (L OO a7 08 0.4 .03
HR: 78 ol <60 043 040 013 050 c.57 os0 02" 017 0.13 L 032
Nt : . . N - X
BP: 150 /95 S : X : ]
Phase: 250 i/ - . J ' i
Stage 1:50 - — ’“JL—/ : P e : - — '
METS: 1.0 i : ’ \T\ ’ . r .
0.0mi/hr, 0.0% ' i
i
e
. :
. i
. i '
Copyright © 2004. Puise Biomedical, inc. Alf rights reserved, Page 4 1005 Stress Siage ECG Complex Summary
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eni: Habib” Sultan
e Age: 58y He}ghl; 68 in Pacemaker: No
Sex:Female  Weight: 170 Ibs Smoking: No

Referred By: Dr.Masahib Aji

Family: i,
Alcohol: No

\

Stress 'Phase-EL‘G- Corhp[ex Summary :

PID: 021
Mutlication: Tab Nitromint 2.6 my ’ . i
TAL Disprin CV 4

Tab Spuromide ) ’
i\ R 672812008, 10:51 AM

Indications: ™ I

Chesl Pain

Report Date: 6/28/2009. 11:01 AM '

“Test Results: .
Pratocol: Mnc.lirir:d

Device. Treadmilt (Trackmaster Troarlmlll)

Test Details:

Test Site: \

Tesl Dale: 6/28/2008. 10:51 AM
* Soflware: QRS Card Cardiology

Technician: A lkram

Recorder: qrsfdi.ady (SN:

Report Date: 6:28/2009. 11:01 At

Maximuni HR: 102 (82 % of THR (162) 1 . ;
Maximum 8P: 160 / c Maximum GP: 12480 - i
Maximum ST* 2.0 mm @ 4:34 [V5) ’
Maximum Load" -1 7 nui /i, 5.0 % grade [ 3.5 METS| ’
T Tes!Time: 9:21 Exercise Time. 3:02 L
.- Termination Reason: Palien Request .

Bl

£
* Speed 25 mim /s Gan: 10 nyn / " ST 80 ms STe unil: mm STm unit: mv 4
Warm-Up | - avR vl aVF -yt V2 V3 va’ . V5 Ve :
' -0 7 06 04 as 07 00 o0 04 06 O 2.2 '
D23 -0 60 -0 38 043 Go] - 050 Qa3 Q.38 013 0357 042 035
HR: 85 N s - . .
BP:.. r\A\A/ : . / . l
Phase: 2'56 ’\JLM . /\-A\‘, o R . il
Slage: 123 - ’\J\V R adansnd ~r - '\jb‘-./ f
METS: 2.1 ' . ; : - ‘ ol
Ldmishi, 0.0% . ‘ - ' ' e ) . S '
2 I th avR _avL aVvF Vi v2 V3. v4 Vs . yg
) 3 T 04 - 02 a2 0.4 20 (o] 06 07 01 7
- 007 015 022 005 015 Q18 030 ¢ 50 008 * -0 12 -042 co3
HR: &6 - . - ' .
. BP:1307/80 ' '
Phase: 3:01 T ‘\ /\A\«/
‘Stage: 1:50 M A Mgttty
METS: 35 o
1.7milhe, 50% - ’ : . - .
Recovery o ] n avR avL avE oty V2 V3 V4 Vs
oo 035 0.5 0.2 02 05 - Qt 00 07 08 04
<15 062 043 040 015 0350 57 030 D27 017" 013
HR: 78 . ) -
BP: 156 95 . ' . . .
Phase: 2.50
Stage" 1:50 ’\’L/ P . - : .
METS: 1.0 . . '
00 mithr, 0.0% N ) i ‘
’ f
i
i
Conclusions: Habib Suflan exercised an 3 Treadmill (Trackmaster Traadmill) for 8:21 minules. Her lolal exetcise time was 3:02 minules during which she acheived a . .
maximum hearl rate of 102 BPM. which was 63 % of her age predicted larget hearl )i of 162 BPM. . )
: N
! Ms. Sultan's maximum exercise effortwas 1.7 mi/hr. 5.0 % grade { 3.5 METS|. Hermaximum bloed pressuce wias 160 7 100. Het maximum double
1' . product vias 12480 (Maximum HR x Maximum 8P = 16320). A4 . :
“Ms. Sultan’s ECG showed 1 leads wiilh ST clevation varialion greater than 1 mm. These are V5. The maximum ST alevation varialion was 2.0 mm @ 4:34
[V5]. = . -
Ms. Sultan's ECG showed 3 leads with ST depiession variation less than -1 mm. These are V2. V3, vs, The maxiowns ST depression varialion was -6.8
. mm @ 5:19 V5] . - .
' - 1
-t
\
>
* .
2 -
: ' Physician's Signature Date i
Copyright © 2004, Pulse Biamedical, tnc. At rights reserved. . Page 50 1007. Stress Phase £CG Comg.lex Suramary
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~ Conclusions:

: B8P Lo DaLsed

Stress ECGSummaly Report
. i
. !
Patient: Habib Suitan ID: 021 B
Age: 58y ' Sex: Fema[e Address-
Heigh. 68 in Weight. 170 ibs Hangu.
Pacemaker: No Family: Yes . Hangu,
Smoking: No Alcaliol: No
Medicatin: Tab Nmomml 2.6 mg Telephone, i
TAL Disprin cv . ‘d
' 1
Indications; Chest Pain

iD: 02/

Referring Physician: Dr.Masahib ali

. Addiess:

Telephone: ~ . o

Test Details:
. S Test Date: 6/28/2009. 10:51 apm

Hoakuy- A.lkram
Report Date: 6/28/2009, 11 R0y AM

Scanned: -

Software: GRS Cary Cardiology Suite (Eny 4 .04)
R o Recorder: qrsftdi.ady (SN 0306AUD3710039AV) 1ev V03.04

Ms. Sultan's maximum exercise effort was 1.7 mjys . 5.0 % grade [35 METS|. Her maximum blood pressure was 160/ 109, Her maximum double .1

producl was 12480 (Maxmmm HR x Maximum BP = (g3 320).

Ms. Sultan's ECG ¢ showed 1 Jeads with ST elevalion valialion wenlt:r than T mm. Those are V5, Thr. maginnnn ST l'lt Vation vanalion was 2.0 mm

@ 4:34 |vs),

sammos 19 |V5).

'/D{’ 68 /Klvﬁéz/ / /‘/S/{
V. 1/5 5P

D22 277 /7

LIS /34/4?0
/z/;/
A Ll 7, 7//&{ /q&/.y L ¢ "‘/‘g TR
A Lo iyt za/) I/./LJ(~ %

Physician' s Signature

Habib Sultan exeicised on a Tfe.‘l([n’]l" {Trackmasie Trea(lnnll) 101 9:21 minutes, Her tor: al uxcrcv‘e time vas 3:02 minutes diuing which she
acheived a miaxitnum, hoarl 1ate of 102 gpM. vihichwag 63 %, of (0 age predicted targel heail rate o! 162 8PM .

yerle KQ/LLL(/C? /

[ L
Ms. Sultan's ECG showed 2 ieads with ST depression variation less lhan 1 mm. These ae V2.v3, vs, The maximum ST depiession vatialion wns;

g%_/@ c.'éésaﬁ.«’ XL -

STge R TN =0 Smw Lo

»

i

Date ")Z;/[/ﬁ(-,

C e e -~

Conyright < 2003, Puise Blomedical, inc. Alf rigrre reservea,
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. Stress £CG Stage Complox $ummaij¢
. 7 ) :
yn;ﬁt: Habib' Sultan - S o PID: 021 . '
; ., ~ . N
" Age 53 v Heiaht: 68 iy, Pacemaker: No Family: ves Madication, Ty, Nittomin( 2.6 my
Sex: Femule Weidht: 170 fhy Smeking: N Alcohol: No :rr’qli)’ é)'?:‘y?i(iv :
" . i 3 H .
Referred By: pr.y fﬁﬁapd,vghgfzslzoog, 10:51 A . Revait Date: 6/28/200g, 11:01 Am
Pre-Test . ‘. Simed: 25 iy ¢ - Gain- 19 min f my ST 60 ms STe unit: imm ST unit: my /¢
Supiie [ il t avR avl avF V1 Ve V3 V4 Vs Ve
. Ay O 25 03 02, 06 02 03 08 0.7 05 03
T oous 132 .18 062 o2 132 ¢7s 045 01 00 055 060
HR: §7 ) . - : .
BP: 130780 - 4 ) S : ' .
Phase: ¢:50 . «/I‘-A (\_/L/ - ’\—/L_v, 4 . L
Stage: 0:50 NA\V -«J\,—»«\ : _._1 -~ »».,J e s
METS: 1,0 ’ T : f\/ b . '
0.0 mi /hy. 0.0 % - . .
Supiqe . ) |
- HR:53 . o ' ‘ - e : . . 92 -
BP: 130/ 80, . : ' .
Phasc 1:06 - i { ’\‘4 \/
Stage: 1.06 . "’“"A"“”\ /\IL--\/ o "Ji . s M
METS: 19 V‘]j ’ . / F . .
0.0 mishr, 909 ’ . ’ .
Hypeivent b
. 07 05
. g - - 020 -0 55 -0.720 -G 72
HR: g8 . i
BP: . ' o . . '
Phase: 1:22 . A ’\A . o
Slage: ¢:05 : f\\ el V\L —J i "\/ -~
CMETS 10 \rl T [\J . :
0.0 mi 7y, 0.0 % . .
Warmyp V4 Vs V6
4 02 g 08 » 08 oy
. ¥ -0 2 . ke 5 " .
HR: ¢ T ‘ - 037 00 010 <352 043 0.55 038
8P .. - ) . : '
Phase: z:24 /\»/L,.,- 1. . , _ A
Stage: 6:51 : - rr e ~ I("”“ " N
METS: 2y ! \/V , i ]
Tamishr, 0oy © ) : . :
Warmp ) V5 Ve
04 0.6 04 0.3
HR: 65 . . 2 : A K - 050 o043 038 013 037 042 -0 3¢
-~ &/LV y | '
Phase: 2:56 L : : ’ :
Stage: 1:23 -~/ '\*A\_\, N '\L, Y ”\jllw
METS: z.{ . : T\ _ [/_'\ - : . o
1.4 mifh, 0.0 % l
Exercise " Speeq: 25 mm /s ’ ST 60 ms STe unit: iy STm unit: nyy ; 3
1 avR ‘avi avF Vi V2 va V4 V5 V6 ’
2 07 ar ) [2X/] 01 - -0 1 0.2 03 Q7 T .08 05
E 013 g o2z 025 005 ¢ 28 PR 047 033 35 042 038
HMR: 100 .
BP: 130/ 30 - JJ : ‘ :
Phase: ¢:50 «\A_‘/\ ’\‘L : /\‘/L, . \/1 .
Stage: ¢:50 - R - ~ ~— * ’\J
METS: 2.3 . ot VV\ | - .
1.7 mi /. 0.0 % ' ) : )
1 . . . i i
!
HR: 102 .. -’;)
BP: 130 /g9 . . TS
Phase: 1:00 /\L .
Slage: 1:00 e OO JURV N —~ {_,_\’ - . , o~
METS: 2.3 V‘LE | . .
Limilhei00q, ] ;
1005 Stess Stage £CG Comgatex Summary I ‘! .
' 83, mi.‘ i, ’ ‘f
: {
1 Pl }
| . . I j £
. .. L .
ey e e — -----~—._-~—-.._.-_.""--.—_.ﬁ._____‘«.-.... —— Ve e e B
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612812009, 10-53 AM . HR 87 PR: 167 ms QRS: 79 ms Speed: . Load:\, s
PID 021 BP 130780 . QT/QTC: 350 ms /422 Modified Bruce o \ ST
10:00 Spepc. 25 mm/ s Gan: 10 mim - mV ST60 ms STe ugit mm woit; mV/s Filter: Ari !a-rﬁeasemn . '\. !
—A ff._._,k,m.m,w\ ‘\ R, w Wﬂ /L_/\W,,ﬂm., "i )
’o fi . \"A"‘/“""'M W M‘ﬁwmﬂJ G P . AL w""k:‘« .
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FAUJ FOUNDATION } (¢ ISPTTAL PESTTAWAR
COLOUR DOPPLER ECHOCARDIOGRAPITY REPORT

| Name | Bipi Saflaw | Age soYears | Date 112/0g/og Address | flmg.s.

-\

M-Mode & 2-D Studv
S 1 M-Mode & 2-D Measurements | Observed | _*_';\'grm:_\_liungp_:lccordin_g Lo weight (Lbws) 1
No (CNM) | Adult | 0-237 [ 2630 | 5175 | 76000 {_101-200 )
1 [ Left Vent Diastolic Dimension O-€ 3.7+ 32 I8 L 45 a7 T T a |
2 | Left Vent Systolic Dimension 23 . . i | | b
3 | Rt Vent Dimension 2:0 1 26 15 1 45 G20 tan a4 ,
4 | Inter Vent Scptal Thickness 09 LE 106 | 07 [ 08 | 08 | 03 i
5_ | Lefl Vent Post Wall thickness 0-9 1 X G.7- 1V 08§ 0.9 ,! - "5‘..‘»"—"—}—"‘
6 | Aortic rool Dimension %1 3.7 1.7 2.2 23 NN
7_ | Left Atrial Dimension 3-3 1 40 23 1 27 30 1 34 2y
§__| LV Fractionai Shortening _ 30% | i | ) |
9 | LV Ejection Fraction VSS¥e 500, 1 ! ! / ) !
Alitral valve area (Cm) 2 2. V.8.D Size_ JRPA__ ' 4L LP.A(Su) . i
COMMENTS ON M-MODE & 2-D ' ‘\
: , - 2y
. PNovm Q_Q Si3e Cardiae. Chomben g, ¥
o WNovimad a)ébaj tv 565+° e ’.;\mch'ov . ?
* No Obviouy Veatav\d - ekt vnation,  abnoviy V’-i‘t"j o~
L J —
. E N ~Nevevsal andled.
e Vllvey, sae  rovmaod tu Sracius.
s No Clot  pv P E.
Doppler Study .
adh . a1 FAEMODAN MG !
Gradient mm Hg REGURGITATION | l[AI:f\lOD\fT?.-\ 8 I
Peak Nean P (MM Fig) |
Mitral Valve I vols ! !
Tricupid Valve Ri Vent Svs Press ] ]
Aortic Valve i L™
Pulmonic Valve | Mitral ¥, Area (Cm) 2 { | i
V8D Gradient ! ) ] )
CONMMENTS ON DOPPLER: '
<] voex mge, j .
PROVISIONAL INPRESSION: / :
v Lv Dia-.{*oh'q dgsi“’\\t“‘()\/_ }.f
f
. | L}
) . ’///{ N . ~ ;:"
N LT T [P N TS
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. A, e e e e e el e e e e o
. ‘) . . l ER — -
H b , -

eine st ae

n e v e e o Al e ke fedl a bAm ¢ e mtanaa

MDDlpcard ‘PIC R ot
Cardiologist / Physician - T VR UJTLé’sJK?)‘fdjf»”

Consultant Cardiologist : o ’ A B

'Hayat Abad Medical Complex e M)’L‘;’JKM

Peshawar : - o
- . : i R ‘ /,L)u'-‘-ﬂ/ ,‘.)) ’.;«

Name %/l/ /.6 (////4/ %//

R Lt
~ S S T la<ftyr

‘72?/- Caorse?d T ek he
‘ s o e m///u%g g
Jar Ko | R /%/(Dm/

S SE |

Tt /W//// o S

- | /M/m%
/// /é/&/

| ; 7 yz Ay

i é/m | %
' /// *Z- .

/// m.

~ o

Moz i 2565776-2567448 At K5 L s L 28,23208 o S

B

- - L Y,

_Age 018 pate 2t DEC W

S s

i

. R . N e e et o
~——— et . . on P
- R T S N -
!




M. T
\ -

COLOUR DOPPLER ECHO CARDIOGRAPHY REPORT
h : : THE CARDIAC CARE CLINIC
* | dm/ : - SAID ANWAR MEDICAL CENTER °

Room 220 1st Floor nggari Garden Peshawar

" MAME: MRS IRAQ BADSHAH AGE[ S8 YRS DATE ~ _62.02.2006 ADDRESS HANGU

| M-Mode & 2-D Study

. ) : observed S Nor'nal range according to weight (Lbs)

| M-Mode & 2-D measurements (Cm) [Adut___[0-25 26.50 5175 [76-100 _ [101-200
] 1 Left Vent Diastolic Dimension 1 50 57 32 38 45 47 4.9
i |2 Left Vent Systolic Dimension 3.5 ' ‘ :

| |3 Rt Vent Dimension 1.8 2.6 15 15 2.0 20 | - 22
i ; - -

i |4 Inter Vent Septal Thickness 0.8 C1a 06 07 - 0.8 0.8 0.8
i |5 Left Vent Post. Wall thickness " 08 11 | 06 07 0.8 0.8 0.8
1 6 Aortic root Dimension . 3.2 37 | 17 22 23 23 2.8
' |7 Left Artial Dimension - 2.5. 4.0 - 23F 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0
; 8 LV Fractional Shortening ; 10 30% 30% ‘ '

i 9 LV Ejection Fraction . 55% | 50%

1 .

< P . R . . . .

. 1. Mitral valve area {Cm)? - 2.V8DSize ° 3.RPA 4. L.P.A (Size) ,

o 1.
COMMENTS ON M-MODE & 2-D:

PYI R sy

Left ventricle Left atrium and nght ventrlcle size are normal
Good Left ventricle function. S
- No segmental wall motion abnormaility seen.
Valvular structures are normal. :
- No vegetation visualized. No ASD / VSD seen.

-

b 2 bmas mb

No.LA / LV clot seen. No pericardial effusion visualized.
! Doppler Study
Gradiant mm Hg. | REGURGITATION T HAEMODYNAMICS Lo
Peak Mean ' ) (mm Hg) : ' ,
Mitral Valve : E ‘ 2
Tricupid Valve : : . Rt Vent Sys Press , L 1
Aortic Valve o ' ' , ' " |
Pulmonic Valve o ) o | mitral V.Area (Cm)?
VSD Gradiant ' '
_} COMMENTS ON DOPPLER: Normal. .
' 7 i
\ _ : -
| 'CONCLUSION: Normal echo study. -
\\ . ' : - : o Dr.Zahid Aslam Awan
AU . : . S Asstt.Prof.Card HMC.
-x,_ . ' S : FCPS(Med) FCPS (Carc;.
o B A T reri ) o Ve
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M.D., DIP CARD (PIC)
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Peshawar
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~ Havatabad Medical Complex Peshawar
Clinic: Al-lbrahimi Hospital
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‘M.D., DIP CARD (PIC)
ardiologist/Physician

2% 7 o

war

Clinic: Al-lbrahiml B

Dr. Kamsan Pangasd
R .(Cardio_logi:zi

. Hayatabad Medical Compfex Peshawar

1ospita
o Qabgart Gardens, Pgshawar. :
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7, S .,( ! /ﬂs;/ A"é”ﬂ!ﬁ"

 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE ’TRI”Bf’JﬁAf,; PESHAWAR.

JUD!C!AL COMPLEX (OLD), KHYBER ROAD ’

_ PESHAWAR. »

o

/ ) . Versus

Respondeut NO..coeeeiereeaeeniineanciinnteennesensssenas .

;va-ti;e:;.- _ }p/b’/ gﬂﬁﬁ?@fWWW/ 7/

///1/7/@

WHEREAS an appeal/petltxon under the provision of the North-West Frontier

‘ Provmce"SerVIce Tribunal Act, 1974, has been presented/registered for consideration, in

the above case by the petitioner in this Court and notice has been ordered to issue. You are
hereby informed that the said appeal/petition is fixed for hearmg before the Tribunal
*on... . /’(x".)ﬁ...cﬁ-at 8.00 AM. If you wish to urge anything against the
appellant/petltloner you are at hberty to dosoonthe date fixed or any other day to which

. the case may be postponed either in person or by authorised representative or by any

Advocate, duly supported by your power of Attorney. You are, therefore, required to file in
this Court a. least seven days before the date of hearing 4 copies of written statement

-alongwith any other documents upon which you rely. Please also take notice that in '
- default of your appearance on thke date fixed and in the manner aforementmned, the

appeallpetltlon w111 be heard and decided in your absence. _

. Notlce of any alteratlon in the date fixed for hearmg of this appeal/petltxon ‘willbe
given to you by registered post. You should inform the Registrar of any change in your . -

" address. If you fail to furnish such address your address contained in this notice which the

address given in the appeal/pctition will be deemed to. be your correct address, and further
notice posted to this addressby regxstered post will be deemed suffiment for the purpose of

this appeal/petition. /./

Y T

M&v
Copy of appeal is attached Copy*of'zrpp’é‘ﬁ'[ already been sent to you vide thle

‘office Notlce No vraen . : dated wevieee ,—-;..f\
‘ ' C S
~ Given under my hand and the seal of this Ceurt, at Peshawar tlus ..... :
Day of.. SUD— "’“"/‘:ﬁ wee20 /&
( / ).vz:“ W /,/ Lo /ﬁeazz&/)
o ' ' . I 42’ Khybei‘ Pakhtunkhwa ¢ Vrv‘ice Tribunal,

‘{’ Peshawar.

" Note: 1. Thehours of attendance in :he coun ors the same thai of he quh Coust excep! Slmday and Gazatted Houdays

2.  Always quote Case No. While making any ccrrespordence



. : L GS&PD KP-1333I2-RST*20 000 Forms-21.03. 2011IP4(Z}IF"'PHC Jobleorm A&B Ser. Trlbunal ]

“B”H'

o 2 -‘r’j /3 f&&f
~ KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICH TRIBUNAE B
. JUDIClAL COMPLEX (OLD), KHYBER ROAD Ad
- PESHAWAR. - /V Al
No. . ' | |
) Appeal No................. 3/5‘* ...................... of20 )
/Z i ........ ﬁé—/ ﬂféﬂ/ Mf%‘ﬂs ....... Appellant/Petitioner
7 o Versus B
' idesseees ._2/0 C:D,s........ﬁfﬁ?/ﬁ;ﬁ{?}}i.m;...’...."....r.Respon"dentvA
. . L , o B ,' RespondentNo...‘.- ...... / .....
iNotzceto «?D(/' /‘7?5&&,( f&. fﬂwae:’yd//. :ﬁ;‘/{!g(‘

K /‘Y{;’/ s /{afzﬁo&

IR 'WHEREAS an appeal/petltxon un the provision of the North-West Frontier
; Provmce Service Tribunal Act, 1974, has been presented/registered for consxderatlon, in
' the above case by the petitioner in this Court and notice has been ordered to issue. You are
- hereby informed that the said appeal/petition is fixed for hearing before the Tribunal
-*on.... /wr/ . .Qr:aax.'.a,............at 8.00 A.M. If you wish to urge anything against the -
appellant/petltloner you are at liberty to do so on the date fixed, or any other day to which
" the case may bg postponed either in person or by authorised representative or by any
Advocate, duly supported by your power of Attorney. You are, therefore, required to file in
this Court ai least seven days before the date of hearing 4 copies of written statemenrt -
alongwith any other documents upon which you rely. Please also take notice that in
* default of your-appearance on the date fixed and in the manner aforementmned, the
appeal/petition will be heard and declded in your absence. :

Notice of any alteratlon in the date fixed for hearmg of t}ns appeal’petltlon will be
given to you by registered pest. You should inform the Registrar of any change in your
address. If you fail to furnish such address your address contained in this notice which the
address given in the appeal/pctition will be deemed to be your correct address, and furthier
notice posted to this address by registered post will be deemed sufficxent for the purpose of
'thls appeal/petxtlon. : o

Copy of appeal is attached Gmﬂf'ﬂvpeafhas-aheadmeﬁ«sen&to—yoaﬂdﬁhls ‘

office Notlce No . veessensenneeseindated cervasoraees

Given undelj my hand and the seal of this Court, at Peshawar thi s‘s’é\f .....
. R . ' - o K ) .
Day of.. : vrescererensnse .,}A‘/.”,é 020 S

f" ’ ) . . o -. h |
/)WM,W% oy w/) L« o
. C e ‘ .
\\**- - o gy
s %Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Service Tribunal,
S Peshawar.

Note: 1.  The hours of attendance in the eoult sre the same that of t!u High Ceunt sxcept Sunday and Gazeﬁad Holldays. -
. 2. - Always quote Case No. While makmg any correspondence . ' '
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Service Appeal No.818/ 2012

H‘q

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE SERVICE TRIBNAL KHYBER e

PAKHTUNKHWA , PESHAWAR

Bahadar Nawaz s/of Irag B:‘tdshah'

Constable NO.182/94 /o Kotki, District Hangu..... . A, % ...... .....Appellant
VERSUS ‘ / 2

1. District Police Officer Hangu.

Deputy Inspector General of Police Kohat Region, Kohat.

- Deputy Superintendent of Police Hangu.

i S

Provincial Police Officer Khyber Pakhtunkhiwa Peshawar........... .. Respondents

Preliminary Obiection.

That applicant has got no cause of action.

That, the appeal is liable to be dismissed in liminie

W N

That, the appellant is estopped for filing appeal due to his own conduct.

4. That, the appeal is barred by time & limitation,

AL e & e 8 M. i

Respecifully shewth

The parawise comments to the appeal filed by appellant are submitted as

follows.

I

Incorrect. That. in fact the appellant was appointed in District Police Hangu on
25.10.2004.

Tucorrect. That, in fact the appellant intentionally and deliberately absented himseif

;

from official duty vﬁthout any leave or permission’ from his seniors. Now. the
applicant has come up with baseless lame excuses, so as to cover his considersble
long absence of two 'year 1-e, w-e f 30.03.2009 till the date of his dismissal i-e
12.04.2012.

Incorrect. That, after the completion of all legal/codal formaliﬁes, the appellant was
dismissed from sérvicc by the competent authority (DPO Hangu) vide his office
Order Book No.199, dated 12.04.2011.(copy of charge sheet No.1711/PA dated
29.03.2011 and sumrﬁary of allegations are enclosed). -

Correct. That, the appeal of the appellant being contrary to law and badly time barred
was dismissed by the competen: authority on 21.04.2012.

Correct. That, the regional Police Officer Kohat Division Kohar had already filed the
appeal of the appellant on 21.04.2012 as stated in Para No.4 and there was no
provision in the rules to file second appeal/representation as such the competent
authority (PPO) filed the appealfrepresertation of the appellant on 02.07.2012.
(copies of appeals and the orders annexed) ' -

Needs no comments.




2]
¢

N

. ¥ Grounds.

a. Incorrect. That, the impugned orders of the competent authorities are according to law
and facts on record wﬁich have been passed after observing the legal and codal
formalities as required under the prescribed rules and principles of natural justice.

b. Incorrect. That, the order of fespondent No.1l 1s legal, justified and lawful in all
respects.

c. Incorrect. That, the appellant has proved himself to be an indisciplined constable
during his service. Prior to this he absented himself on two occasion i-e twelve days |
& eighty three days for which he has been punished vide OB No.31 dated 13.02.2008

r & OB NO.658 dated 24.09.2008 (copy enclosed). _

d. Incorrect. That, the appellant was summoned by the enquiry committee time and
again but neither he appeared before the enquiry committee to join the enquiry

proceeding nor submitted reply’ to the charge sheet.

| e. Incorrect. That, proper enquiry was conducted against the applicant under the
prescribed rules and according to the legal procedure but the applicant inspite of
repeatedly summoned by the enquiry commiitee did not turn up to face the
i departmental proceeding nor submitted any reply to the charge sheet because he was
not interested to serve further in the Police Department otherwise he would not
remain absent for such long period of two years from official duty without any leave .
or permission. Further more during the absence -period of two years he adopted the
profession of driver (copies of summons enclosed).
f. Incorrect. That, the appellant intentionally& deliberately absented himself for
considerable long period of two year without any leave or permission and now
appellant has come up with baseless lame excuses so as to cover his long absence

from official duty.

g. Incorrect. That, the appellant was appointed on 25.10.2004 as per entry in his service ¢
record. He did not serve to the satisfaction of his seniors because he also remained
absent on two occasion for which he was punished twice for his willful absence as
stated in Para No.{C).

h. Needs no comments.

Prayver.

It is therefore, humb]?f prayed that the appeal of the appellant being
illegal, devoid of merit without any substance and badly time barred may be dismissed with
Costs,

<

}

District PoHc i ‘ Deputy Inspector General Of Police,
Kohat Region, Kchat

(Respondent No.1) {Respondent No.2) \ _ :

/ p
: . . 7 /
./‘/
" Deputy Superintendent of Police Provincjgh#¥olice Pificer,
Hangu Khyber® Pakhtunkhwal Peshawar
(Requndent No.3) . (Respondent Np.4) '




, ABDUR RASHID D.P.O, HANGU as competent auth(mty, hereby
charge you Driver Constable Bahadur Nawaz No. 182/94 whnle_p_(&lcd at .

Police Lines, Hangu committed the following lI‘TCgL_llHrlUCS -

aj. You were proceeding on two day casual leave but failed Lo _report back

had_,absenlgg_y_ourscif fi rom official dtltv with cffeet !rom .>0 03.2008 o il

Nnow w;thout anv leave or prior pt,rmlssmn

b). _\._{9__1_:_1 _habitual absentee show% your negligence un(‘_d_i,s_(._)____;a:g;gj_s_r_')_t_'_snL__tg___,yg_)_

2ross misconduct on your part.

2

By reasons of the above, you a})pom o be g‘.l.ly ol miscond: e Undcr
Section - 3 of vhe K.P.K Rcmoval from- Service {bPl'LIAL !’()W!' R) (;rdma(‘u.:(:
2000, and have rendered yourself lldbic to all or any of the penalch specified

m scctwn - 3 of the Ordinance ibid. »

)

3. You are, therefore, 1Cqulrcd to bubmlt your written defence within seven
i r - i

cliavs of lh(, recept of this Charge Shect te the mrqxwv Oificer/Commiltees, as
the caoc ey be, |

1. Your  wrilten defence, i anvy should  reach

Y

Weoothe  Eaguiry
failing which it shall be
presumcd that vou have no dcfencc to put in and in th al case ¢x- parte

()f.ac,c,x /Commm,g-:es within the spccﬂwd period,

action
shall be taken dgamst you. .. . .

.

)

S intimaf® whether you desire 1o be hecard in e n',(;...
6. A statement of allegaticn is enclosed.

11D}
ORI i\

AL gen, SR /
Rated. 29 10372011, ' ' |




I, ABDUR RASHID, D.P.O, HANGU'as competent’duthority, am of the

opinion that Driver Constable Bahadur Nawaz No. 182/94 has rendered

‘himself hdblc to be proceeded dgamst as he commltted the [lollowing
a(:l,s/omlssmns within the meaning of section-3 of the K.P.K Removal from

Service (SPECIAL POWER) Ordinance, 2000: -

STATEMENT OF ALLEGATIONS

-a). You were proceeding on_two _day casual leave but failed to report back

had _abscnted yourself from official duty with effect from 3();03',2()()(_3«) uib

now without anv leave or prior permission. -

b}. Your habitual absentee shows your negligence and also _amounts to.

gross misconduct on your part.

2. For the purpose of scrutinizing the conduct of the said accused with

_reference to the above allegations, an Enquiry Committee consisting of the

following is ¢ Orl‘ailt.ut.(.d undcr section - 3 of the ()1‘dmam c: -

[nspccwl Gul Ssrwar, Rl 4

—

Mice ln es, Hangu.

H. Sl Amircllah, Lin(:'s O_fﬁ(:e:.r, Hangu.

3. Phe Enquiry Comunitiee shall, in accerdance with the provisicns cf the
\)ldfil'l ance, provide rcasonable opportunity of hearing to the accused, record
its findings and make, within twenty five days of the receipt of 1‘11" order,

1cc0r‘rm;cndam)ns as to pumshmcnt or-other dppropridt(‘ d(,tlﬂll ;g‘ambl the
accused.

Fhe accused and a well conver sant JCpf‘CSLnlrlUV(‘ of the department

shall join. the’ proccedmvs on thc datc,
time
Committee, ¢, time and place fixed by the anyn Y

- (ABDU SHID]
MISTRICT POLICE OPFICER
P HANGU,

T

A copy of the above 1s forwarded to: - ’ f
1. s, Hai
luspcclox Gul Sarwar, RI Polu“ Lu Q§_;_“_Ii_gﬂgg_l___&.__ Sl Aminflah, Lines

Offic m Hangu, l‘h:. Lom'mn‘tf;(: for initiatit g procee dings against the cocused

}

under the provisions of the K.P.K Remov | ffom Scrvice ( PRCIAL POWIER)

Ordinance, 2000,

PR . . -

Wttt 1hies ¢ et e e . . .
with the dircctions e apice leford the Engunn CGommivee, on e dues binae
AR RS I EE I B R R N S S G IR PRSP P £ 04

and ld(“ i e o o
ptace fixed by ihe Comun e, for e purposs of The engiiry procosadings.

H "\ » - Pl A R . - )
Consiable Rdhdfh DoNawaz N 18274940 The concerned oificees

T

K
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A L RS RR VAR A AN AT M LTI 1524,

KOHAT REGION;

awaz No, 182/9.4 of Hangu

» vide which he was dismiss

district agajﬁst.;hc order of District.

ed frdm.servicc {8ym the date

‘ of his
- absence. S

ing of the case are lrat the appiic

e : Facts aris
© posted at Police Iines,Hangu had pr
turd up and ah

ant while

2, but did not
tented himself fronm; auty with effoct from 30.03.2003.
_proceeded departmcntally under

He was

(Special

the: NWFp Removal from Service

conduct of the defauiter constable(
the Charge Sheet, nor joint

comipletion of all c’ddal formaliiies
competent authority(DPO, Hanguy)

. 'b‘erate‘aly did not submit reply to
the ’en'qliiry Proceedings til]

s the applicant was dismissed
vide his office OB No. 19

its disposal. After
from{sc:r'i.f.i.ce by the
9, dated 12.04'2011,

Aggrieved from the .

. above order, the applicant nré;fcr:-ed
the said application on 16. 12.2011, '

The applicant was heard in

person during orderly toans
and record perused, T

leld on 18.04.2019

The applicant failed to explain his conduer ag sl ag
defend himself. : ’ o v

" Perusal of

record revealed that the applicant reriingc
- absent from duty from a 1

ong period( about 02 years) i.e wi
ry proceediﬁgs initiated against hij
nd himself. Record furthe

wo other occasion. The cond

th effect from 30.63.2000.
m as well as did not'jgin -
I revealed that he als

-~ till the disposal of enqui
the proceeding to defe 0 remained
absent from duty ont uct of the applicant ira;rispij-ed ~he

is hot desirable to ‘

retain in a disciplined forec.. Further more the

contrary.to law, badly

application " js’
7 delayed, hence dismisscd, s '

(MOHAMMAD IMTIaZ SHALY)
. PSP, OPM.
‘. - ' . Dy: Inspector Gene raj of Police, "
. . ) o ~Xohat Regjc:‘;,.!{ohef. )
No.S 724 -2873C, dated Kohat the-&iZ}L__f_/ZOIQ :
S 1 '

) . - Copy té District po
No. 5633/Insp: /Legal, dated 31.12:2011
2/

lice Officer Hangu for information w/r to his Mewmo:

Ex constable Bahadar.Nawaz- S/d Iraq Badshah

istrict Hangp.

R/G Koi'kli"l‘eh: &

(MOHAMMAD 174z smEam

PSR, gy,
Dy: [nspector Geneys} oi Poline,

Kohat Region,'Kﬁuhai.

~
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From : - The Provincial Police Officer,

‘Khyber Pakhtunkhwa: ™~
Peshawar. -
To : : D_eputy Inspector General of Police, -

: The

o % Kohat Region, Kohat.
No., 37\? /E-l dated Peshawarthe o 2/ 7 12017 |
Subject: 'REPRE.S_ENTATION'FOR R_E;INSTATEMENT |

Memo; _
. Please refer to - your office Memo: No. . 5715/EC,
dated: 20.06.2012. o

The case of Ex-Constable Bahadar N_éwaz No. 182/94 of District
Police H'angu‘-has been examined & filed byj_the competent authority, beihg

time barred.

in the rulés for second appeal/representation.
The Service Record & Fauji Missal of the 'above named Ex-FC ~ -

received with your-Memo under reference is returned.

~ AIG/ESTABLISHMENT
For Provincial Police Officer,
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.

Peshawar.w o
"}"&" |

District Polise Ofticer
Hang

EAMy Documents! 2WE-T1.3(Whahadar nawaz dne

The Region chief has already filed his appeal There is no provisio-n_v
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|4~ BEFORE THE HONQURABLE SERVICE TRIBUNAL KHYBER

PAKHTUNKHWA , PESHAWAR.

Service Appeal No.818/2012

Bahadar Nawaz s/o Iraq Badshah :
Constable No.182/94 r/o Kotki District Hangu.................... [T R Appellant

VERSUS

District Police Officer Hangu etc...............ooooviiii. Respondents

COUNTER AFFIDAVIT

I do hereby solemnly affirm and declare on oath that contents of
reply/parawise comments to the appeal filed ‘Ex"Constable Bahadar Nawaz No.182/94 of -
District Hangu are correct to the best of my knowledge and nothing has been willfully

concealed from This Honourable Tribunal.

| CCL
Mg~
Distrie%'l{Ofﬁ'cer,‘ '




BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL

PESHAWAR
Bahader Nawaz s/I Iraq Badshah...................lo... e Appellant
V/S.
District Police Hangu and others. PRSP SO TR Respondents

Rejoinder on Behalf of the Appellant.

Objections.

L.

Para 1 is incorrect, the appellant was dismissed by the respondents from his
service without any legal and justifiable reason therefore, the appellant has got
cause of action to file appeal against the respondents

Para 2 of the preliminary objection is incorrect hence denied. Detall reply given in
the above Para. °
Para 3 of the preliminary objection is incorrect hence denied.

Para 4 of the preliminary objection is incorrect hence denied. The appellant filed
in appeal before this Hon, ble tribunal within time. - : ¥

Objections on Parawise comments

1.

2.

Para 1 pertain to record. ' ' '

Incorrect. In fact mother of the appellant was seriously ill and admitted in
hospital. The appellant was busy with her mother and informed the respondents’
office time and again through verbally as well as writtenly. That without
permission of the respondents the appellant never absent from the office and
perform his duty regularly and no complaint whatsoever has been made against
the appellant from the date of the appomtment

Incorrect. The respondents failed to fulfill the legal and codel formalities while
issuing the order dated 12.4.2012without any show cause notice nor any type of
summeon served upon the appellant and issue the illegal order for dismissal which
against the natural justice.

Incorrect. The appeal of the appellant was within time and according to law but
the respondents issued illegal order and dismissed the appellant from his service.

Incorrect, hence denied.

Needs no reply.
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| Rejoinder to the grounds‘"

a.

Incorrect. The respondents failed to fulfill the legal: and codel formalities and
dismissed the appellant from his service due to malafide intention. That without
issue of any show cause notice or enquiry the appellant was dismissed from his
service which is against the law and principle of natural justice. y

Incorrect hence denied. Detail reply givenin Para a.

Incorrect, the appellan{ never absent from duty and no such like'punishrﬁent has
been awarded to the appellant. ‘

Incorrect hence denied. The appellant was never summoned by the enquiry
committee nor any explanation was made by the respondents in this regard and no
charge sheet was made nor any show cause notice were served upon the appellant
and dismissed him from service. The respondents were legally bound to issue
show cause notice prior to issue final orders, but the respondents failed to do this.

Incorrect, hence denied. Detail reply given in Para d.

Incorrect. Mother of the appellant was seriously ill and was admitted in hospital.
Copies of the relevant documents are attached with the appeal.

. Incorrect, detail reply given in the above paras.

. Needs no reply.

may kindly be declared illegal, unlawful and reinstate the appellant from his service
with all back benefits.

Dated:- 15.01.2014
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It is therefore prayed that on acceptance of this rejoinder the order dated 12.4.2011

Appellant

Through, ~

‘Safdar Igbal Khattak
Advocate, Peshawar




